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Schools. Teachers.
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Thornbury

Tisbury

Tokanui

Tuatapere

Tussock Creek ..
Tuturau
Waianiwa

Waihoaka .. ..
Waihopai (401) and Invercargill

Park side school (134)
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Diack, William A.
Lovett, Dulcie M.
Hamilton, Martha
Brown, Isabella..
Witting, Aubrey 0.
Junker, Ida E.
Mackay, Catherine H.
MoCalman, Christina
McFeely, Hugh
Wilson, Sybil
Ballantine, Archibald
Evans, William S.
Griffiths, George F.
Campbell, Gladys
Pcddie, William A.
McNeil, Duncan, B.A.
Henry, James A.
Dryburgh, Isabella
Perrin, Margaret (!., B.A.. .
Sproat, Olive 0...
Harkness, Jossio
Macdonald, Donald F.
Taylor, Eliza M.
Macdonald, Jane McO. ..
Rabbidge, Edith M.
Anderson, William
MacGregor, Christina
Findlay, John M.
Dickson, Jessie E.
King, Ethel
Lumsdon, Jossie
Webb, Kathorine A.
Clark, Aloxandor
Lloyd, Annie G.
Fraser, Kathorino F.
McKillop, Robina
Thomson, Alexandor G. ..
Preston, Lucille
Anderson, Janet
Morton, Agnes
McKenzie, Donald F.
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2784

891

1182

1116

7
604
490
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1902
2726
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130
290
150
110
35

220
117
210
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220
117
110
380
300
200
200
160
160
117
120
110
120
55
65
65
65
60
CO
60

230
117
110
55

250
126
110
180
110

D4
B4
D4

3277
3502
3802

Waikaia 3b 100 i)2 1182

Waikaka 3b 96 El 777

Waikaka Valley ■

Waikawa
Waikawa Valley (half-time).

under Quarry Hills.
Waikiwi

See
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4b 201 Greig, David M.
Gluyas, Flora (Mrs.)
Hardic, Margaret
Howie, Helen M.
Henry, Katie
Stuck, Cyril
Mclnman, Emily M.
Mackay, Jessio R.
Melvin, Susanna J.
Selby, Bertha G.
Lindsay, Annie
Park, James H...
Sutherland, Margaret T. ..
Kelly, Elizabeth J.
Cole, Stannard
Stewart, Annio
Mackay, Eric V.
Gallagher, Mary
Blick, Adolphus R. E. ..
Browne, Margaret
Williams, Emma G. (Mrs.)
Irwin, Mary A. ..
Calder, Walter S. P.
Simon, Loonio
Shepard, Henry
McCaw, Lindsay A.
Mackay, Annio
Watson, May
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150
2590
2159
2784

280
170
160
140
55
35
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210
117
225
110
135
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140
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110
215
117

200
126
170
135
200
110

Waikouro
Waimahaka

D2
B3

1834
939

2
3a

20
43

Waimatuku 3a 46 01 390

Waimumu 2 40
Waipounamu
Wairaki
Wairekiki
Wairio

2
1
1
3a

23
19
11
37
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3868
1564Waituna 3a 36

Wallacetown 3a 51 Dl 570

Wendon 3a 40 03 1564

Wcndonside
Wendon Valley
West Plains

2
2
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21
41
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For e: .planatory notes see page i.
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